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U-19 Championship
2018/19 3rd round, Match #17

Monday, 08.04.2019, 13:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 19°C. Spectators: 150

«Volyn» Lutsk

0 : 5

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Kharchenko Dmytro
18 Tyshkun Mykola
6 Zin Andrii
4 Moroz Vladyslav
9 Bohomaz Nazarii
15 Martyniuk Oleksandr
16 Riabov Artur (C)
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
8 Krystin Stanislav
17 Fomin Mykyta

Substitutes
12 Yermolov Daniil
3 Lytvyn Volodymyr
14 Krystin Vladyslav
11 Kukharevych Mykola
10 Telikhovskyi Illia
13 Myroniuk Mykola
7 Humeniak Dmytro

Coach
Shakhov Albert

12 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Dmytruk Taras
4 Bilovar Kristian
14 Syrota Oleksandr
23 Yarosh Mykola
5 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
10 Mashchenko Vadym
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
21 Mykhailenko Mykola
11 Shulianskyi Artem
9 Isaienko Yevhenii (C)

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
3 Zabarnyi Illia
6 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
22 Skorko Danil
18 Bliznichenko Viktor
7 Vanat Vladyslav

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Horbatiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Pereverziev Artem
4th Official:
Podryhulia Serhii
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 3rd round, Match #17
Monday, 08.04.2019, 13:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 19°C. Spectators: 150

«Volyn» Lutsk 0 : 5 «Dynamo» Kyiv
28' 9 Isaienko Yevhenii

17 Fomin Mykyta
10 Telikhovskyi Illia 35'

5 Bilinskyi Valentyn 36'

10 Telikhovskyi Illia 39'

40' 10 Mashchenko Vadym

48' 9 Isaienko Yevhenii
8 Krystin Stanislav

11 Kukharevych Mykola 50'

63' 9 Isaienko Yevhenii

70' 9 Isaienko Yevhenii
7 Vanat Vladyslav

15 Martyniuk Oleksandr
13 Myroniuk Mykola 73'

73' 15 Voloshyn Vikentii
18 Bliznichenko Viktor

15 Martyniuk Oleksandr 73'

9 Bohomaz Nazarii
7 Humeniak Dmytro 82'

82' 21 Mykhailenko Mykola

84' 4 Bilovar Kristian
6 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

84' 14 Syrota Oleksandr
3 Zabarnyi Illia

84' 10 Mashchenko Vadym
22 Skorko Danil

5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
14 Krystin Vladyslav 88'

89' 7 Vanat Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


